56
Comp带2个探头插双通道电子温度记录仪act data logger with 2 probe sockets
在高温环境中快速测量Fast measurement of high temperatures, e.g. in a
hardening furnace
Meas. rangeDescription Illustration Accuracy t99 Conn.
Cable/Length Part no.
适用探头一览表Suitable probes at a glance
现场复位和重启Reset and reboot on-site

testo 175-T3, 高温套装Monitor high temperatures in hardending bays
testo 175-T3, 工业套装Temperature monitoring of industrial processes
Part no.配件订货号Ordering data for Accessories
配件及推荐套装Practical accessories and recommended sets
0554 1775testo 575 快速打印机,包括1卷热敏打印纸以及电池 fast printer, incl. 1 roll of thermal paper and batteries
红外打印,支持图线打印功能Infrared thermal line printer with graph function
0554 1778testo 580 数据采集器data collector including readout holders
0554 0569备用热敏打印纸(6卷/盒)Spare thermal paper for printer (6 rolls)
0554 0568备用热敏打印纸(6卷/盒)Spare thermal paper for printer (6 rolls)
打印效果持久保持10年之久Measurement data documentation legible for up to 10 years
0554 0561打印标签Label thermal paper (Testo patent) for testo 575 printer (6 rolls), can be applied
directly
适用与testo175/177电子记录仪for testo 175/177 data loggers
0554 1759ComSoft 3 - 基础版 Basic Set for testo 175, Basic software
0554 0830ComSoft 3 - 专业版Professional with data management
包括数据库,通用分析及图示功能Incl. database, analysis and graphics function, data analysis, trend curve (without interface)
包括图线和表格功能,接口,PC连接电缆以及桌面支架With diagram and table function, interface incl. desk-top holder, PC connection cable
0554 0821ComSoft 3 - 符合CFR21 Part11要求For requirements in accordance with CFR 21 Part 11
包括数据库,通用分析及图示功能Incl. database, analysis and graphics function, data analysis, trend curve (without interface)
0554 1757testo175/177专用接口,PC连接电缆以及桌面支架Interface for testo 175/177 incl. desk-top holders, PC connection cable
(请同时定购专业版软件)(please also order for ComSoft 3 - Professional)
0554 1755testo175/177电子记录仪扣件专用锁Lock for wall holder for testo 175/177 data loggers
0515 0175电池,Battery, 3.6 V/0.8 Ah 1/2 AA
0516 1750 仪器箱Transport case for up to 5 testo 175 data loggers, testo 575 printer, testo 580
可同时存放多达5个testo175电子记录仪以及打印机和数据采集器data collector and accessories
0520 0151ISO 标定证书/温度calibration certificate/Temperature
0520 0261DKD 标定证书/温度calibration certificate/Temperature
温度电子记录仪;标定点为-20℃;0℃;+60℃Temperature data logger; cal. points -20°C; 0°C; +60°C; per chan./instr.
温度电子记录仪;标定点为-18℃;0℃;+60℃Temperature data logger; calibration points -18°C; 0°C; +60°C per chan./instr.
testo 175-T3, 电子温度记录仪temperature data
2通道,扣件和标定证书logger, 2 channels, wall holder and
calibration protocol
扣件专用锁Lock for wall holder
浸入式尖端,柔性Immersion tip, flexible
浸入式尖端,柔性Immersion tip, flexible
testo 580 数据采集器data collector including
readout holders
ComSoft 3 - 基础版,包括接口,Basic Set for testo
桌面支架,PC连接电缆175, Basic software incl. interface,
desk-top holder, PC connection
cable
testo 175-T3,电子温度记录仪, temperature data
2通道,扣件以及标定证书logger, 2 channels, wall holder and
calibration protocol
扣件专用锁Lock for wall holder
热电偶,1500mm,玻璃纤维T/C, 1500 mm, fibre glass
热电偶,1500mm,玻璃纤维T/C, 1500 mm, 玻璃纤维fibre glass
testo 580 数据采集器data collector including
readout holders
ComSoft 3 - 基础版,包括接口,Basic Set for testo
桌面支架,PC连接电缆175, Basic software incl. interface,
desk-top holder, PC connection
cable
°C
扣件专用锁Lock for wall holder
扣件Wall holder, for fast attachment of logger to wall
包括Included
0554 1755Part no.
testo 575 快速打印机,包括1卷热敏打印纸以fast printer, incl. 1 roll of thermal paper
及电池and batteries
0554 1775Part no.
0554 1778Part no.